

### LAKETRAVISHIGH SCHOOL WRESTLING

2022-2023

## SPONSORSHIP DRIVE

	Wrestling Friends	Bronze	Silver	Gold	Champion
Sponsorship Levels	\$75	\$250	\$500	\$750	\$1000
Letter of Thanks	<b>✓</b>	1	<b>/</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>/</b>
Social Media Posts with Company Name/Logo		1	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>
Company Name/Logo Displayed on Banner at all LT Home Wrestling Events			<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>
Sponsor Plaque				<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>
Announcement of Company Name, including statement of company description/offering at Cavalier Classic Tournament					<b>✓</b>

Sponsorship funds go directly towards team travel expenses, needed equipment, facility improvements and program expenses. All donations are tax deductible.



# Lake Travis Wrestling 2022-2023

### **SPONSORSHIP FORM**

For Questions, please call (512) 705-8514 or email LTWrestlingSponsorships@gmail.com

Please email business logos to LTWrestlingSponsorships@gmail.com

Company Name or	Family Name:				
Contact Person:					
Phone Number:					
Email Address:					
Mailing Address:					
Company Website:					
Sponsorship Level:	\$75 Wrestling Friends		\$250 Bronze	\$500 Silver	
	\$750 Gold	\$1000 Cha	ampion		

#### All donation amounts are welcome!!!

Please send payment with completed sponsorship form to the address below or email us to arrange pick up. Make checks payable to "Lake Travis Wrestling Booster Club." Credit card payments can be made using the link below for an additional 3% merchant fee.

Mail Check and Form to: Holly Borbon 701E. Summit Dr. Spicewood, TX 78669

For credit card payments: https://lt-wrestlingbooster-club.square.site/

